
Election Summary Report 
Utah County Utah 

Municipal General Election
November 3, 2015 

Official Canvass Results
Cedar Hills

Date:11/17/15

Time:12:17:16

Page:1 of 3

Jurisdiction Wide

    CH01

    CH02

    CH03

    CH04

    CH05

    Total

Reg. 

Voters

Cards 

Cast

% 

Turnout

TURN OUT

793 404 50.95%

1001 407 40.66%

1224 397 32.43%

1165 466 40.00%

995 336 33.77%

5178 2010 38.82%



Election Summary Report 
Utah County Utah 

Municipal General Election
November 3, 2015 

Official Canvass Results
Cedar Hills

Date:11/17/15

Time:12:17:16

Page:2 of 3

Jurisdiction Wide

    CH01

    CH02

    CH03

    CH04

    CH05

    Total

Reg. 

Voters

Times 

Counted

Total 

Votes

Brian Miller Angela C. C. 

Johnson

Paul Sorensen Jenney Rees Mike Geddes

Cedar Hills City Council

793 404 1019 41 4.02% 201 19.73% 182 17.86% 220 21.59% 172 16.88%

1001 407 1116 27 2.42% 238 21.33% 136 12.19% 297 26.61% 210 18.82%

1224 397 1113 35 3.14% 69 6.20% 32 2.88% 330 29.65% 313 28.12%

1165 466 1247 53 4.25% 335 26.86% 229 18.36% 231 18.52% 232 18.60%

995 336 904 40 4.42% 209 23.12% 125 13.83% 197 21.79% 171 18.92%

5178 2010 5399 196 3.63% 1052 19.49% 704 13.04% 1275 23.62% 1098 20.34%



Election Summary Report 
Utah County Utah 

Municipal General Election
November 3, 2015 

Official Canvass Results
Cedar Hills

Date:11/17/15

Time:12:17:16

Page:3 of 3

Jurisdiction Wide

    CH01

    CH02

    CH03

    CH04

    CH05

    Total

Ben Bailey

Cedar Hills City

Council

Reg. 

Voters

Times 

Counted

Total 

Votes

FOR AGAINST

County Proposition

203 19.92% 793 404 387 137 35.40% 250 64.60%

208 18.64% 1001 407 393 129 32.82% 264 67.18%

334 30.01% 1224 397 388 159 40.98% 229 59.02%

167 13.39% 1165 466 446 177 39.69% 269 60.31%

162 17.92% 995 336 328 120 36.59% 208 63.41%

1074 19.89% 5178 2010 1942 722 37.18% 1220 62.82%


