				Election Summary Report Utah County Utah Municipal General Election November 3, 2015 Official Canvass Results Cedar Hills	Date:11/17/15 Time:12:17:16 Page:1 of 3
	TURN OUT				
	Reg. Voters	Cards Cast	% Turnout		
Jurisdiction Wide		l	I		
CH01	793	404	50.95%		
CH02	1001				
CH03	1224				
CH04	1165				
CH05 Total	<u>995</u> 5178				

Date:11/17/15 Time:12:17:16 Page:2 of 3

Election Summary Report Utah County Utah Municipal General Election November 3, 2015 Official Canvass Results Cedar Hills

	Cedar Hills City Council												
	Reg. Voters	Times Counted	Total Votes	Brian Mille	ſ	Angela C. Johnson	C.	Paul Soren	sen	Jenney Ree	es	Mike Gedd	les
Jurisdiction Wide										1			,
CH01	793	404	1019	41	4.02%	201	19.73%	182	17.86%	220	21.59%	172	16.88%
CH02	1001	407	1116	27	2.42%	238	21.33%	136	12.19%	297	26.61%	210	18.82%
CH03	1224	. 397	1113	35	3.14%	69	6.20%	32	2.88%	330	29.65%	313	28.12%
CH04	1165	466	1247	53	4.25%	335	26.86%	229	18.36%	231	18.52%	232	18.60%
CH05	995	336	904	40	4.42%	209	23.12%	125	13.83%	197	21.79%	171	18.92%
Total	5178	2010	5399	196	3.63%	1052	19.49%	704	13.04%	1275	23.62%	1098	20.34%

Date:11/17/15 Time:12:17:16 Page:3 of 3

Election Summary Report Utah County Utah Municipal General Election November 3, 2015 Official Canvass Results Cedar Hills

	Cedar Hil Coun	2	County Proposition								
	Ben Bailey		Reg. Voters	Times Counted	Total Votes	FOR		AGAINST			
Jurisdiction Wide											
CH01	203	19.92%	793	404	387	137	35.40%	250	64.60%		
CH02	208	18.64%	1001	407	393	129	32.82%	264	67.18%		
CH03	334	30.01%	1224	397	388	159	40.98%	229	59.02%		
CH04	167	13.39%	1165	466	466 446		39.69%	269	60.31%		
CH05	162	17.92%	995	336	328	120	36.59%	208	63.41%		
Total	1074	19.89%	5178	2010	1942	722	37.18%	1220	62.82%		